www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
SOM-5781
NEW
Supports AMD Turion™ TL-62/Sempron™ 3700+/Sempron 2100+ CPU,
socket S1g1
AMD 690E integrated high performance 2D/3D accelerated graphic chip
Supports dual channel LVDS up to 48/24-bit TFT panel

System On Modules
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
SOM Module
Part No. Description
SOM-5781FL-S0A1E AMD Sempron 2100+ @ 1 GHz
SOM-5781FL-U0A1E AMD Sempron 3700+ @ 2.0 GHz
SOM-5781FL-U1A1E AMD Turion Dual-Core TL-62 @ 2.1 GHz
Development Board
Part. No. Description
SOM-DB5700G-00A2E Development Board for SOM-Express GLAN Rev. A2
SOM-5781
GIGABIT
Ethernet
AZALIA/AC'97 (Optional)